. REULEIVED

NEW ...EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1/ - - .Zaw 0-101
Saata Fe, New Mexico WAy 2 02/1/55)

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILLA®vF:, .+«

, Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservauon Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion
hegins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice shuwing such changes. will be returned to the sender.
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. Sce additional instructions in Rules and Regula-

tions of the Comumission. It State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form G- 128 in triplicate to firet 3 copies of form g.101

(Place)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Gentlemen:

(Date)

You are hereby notified that it 18 our intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known a

... P inerican Pet
... 8s As Land and Cattle

. Well No......... 3 T The well is
(Lease) (Unit)
located..... S0 * 2 .............. feet from the....... m ...... line and m feet from the
______________ West. fine of Section...... & (T A8 Lr.2%B NMPM
(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) Tadesignated Pool, Rty County

If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No

If patented land the owner is C. A land and Cattle m
D C B A Address Artesia, New Nexioce

...........

L K J i Drilling Contractor “Mm" W T
Pllbewer Budddiug i,

M N o P
I' We intend to complete this well in the Nelfommp reereeresresben st s seraas
formation at an approximate depth of....... 0 T eeecsereeeerereraen .feet,

CASING PROGRAM
We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated :

Size of Hols Bize of Casing Welght per Foot New or Second Hand Depth Backs Cement

s s 5/ b New __ 1500 504
¥ /8 41/2¢ 9.5¢ Rew 6100t KOO

H changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately. .
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recampletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

* Sufficient omant to eireulate.
*t Sufficient cmemt to tie imto surface easing,

MAY 27 -,
Sincerely yours,
Approved.. , 19
Except as follows: Pan Amori Pet 1 G.
Original Signed {fympany or Operator)
By......o.]o- W BROWN
Position...m M - —
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Scnd Communications segarding well to
' , Name.... s We_Brown S
By, %/of Seud bz ame

P tg}a-—,»,_"'"@)/ ...... Addn“”“l%&ﬁwg
qe3 LS LI IKRIT

At



NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION coumissioR ECETVE! Sy
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION P

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE
' SECTION A e
Operator - Lease ARTESIA—,'U,,—F EE No.
1

3 Corp. C.A. Land r Cattle CO, " s
it Letter ioa owaship Rasge County
B I 2 i .19 South 35 East Eddy County

Actual Footage Locatioa of Vell:

2323,2 feet from che North lise and 430 feet from the Weagt line
Ground Level i,lcv odecing Formgtion Pool Dedicated Acreage:

Actes

1. ls cthe Operator the oaly owner ia the dedi ":ced acteage outlined on the plat below? YES NO . (""Oumer’’ means the person

ubo bas the right to drill into end to produce from any pool amd to appropriate the production either for bimself or for bimsel[ and
another. (63~3-29 () NMSA 1935 Comp.)

2. U che saswer 1o quastion oae is ''00,’’ have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agteement or othet-

wise? YES NO . . If anower is ‘‘yes,’’ Type of Consolidation
3. If the anawer to question two is "'n0,"’ list all the owners and their respective interests below:
Owaer - Lead Description
SECTION B CERTIFICATION
‘ I
i | 1 hereby certify that the information
‘ | in SECTION A sbove is true and com-
: | plete to the best of my knowledge and
belief.
- | '
"
z g { Name Original Signed by
™ J. W. BROWN
e —t +— —————— +T——————-"= + ——————— 7 Position
| |
| |
y
| l q
i | 7 Date
430’ |
. | | S-24 —La
| |
330 1 1
I ]
g : I heteby certify that the well location
| l shown on the plat is SECTION B was
' | plotted from field notes of actual
i | surveys made by me or under my
| | supervision, and t
| | and cortect
IJ--— —————— + ——————— e ——— e e s e + ——————— ~4  aad belie
l‘ ' f
|
‘ Date
| |
l .
i | Regist
| ] aad/oe
| |
\ i 1
330 G60 990 /320 1660 /980 ZMO MAe X000 iS00 o0 500 o peenshcece No.
“{ Nn-rE 8 Ls N 678

R &



RECEIVED, ...

DIAL 3-3942

MAY 2 7 1960
JOHN W. WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY
412 NORTH DAL PASO D E r“
HOBEEBS, NEW MEXICO ARTES!A, Qimig

May 26, 1960

Pan American Pet. Cor».
PO, Box 68
Hotbs, New Mexico.

Gentlemen:

On May 25, 150, a survey was m:de to locate your C.A,.
Land and Cattle Co, No, 1 well at a noint 2323.2 feet from
the North and 430 feet from the Vest lines of Section 2,
Township 19 South, Range 25 East, N.M,P.M,, Eddy County,
New Mexico., This is also 330 feet from the South and 430
feet from the West lines of the SW} NW: of said Section 2.

A flar was set at the Quarter corner stone marker common
to Sections 3 and 4 and the transit was set on tihe stone
marker for the Quarter corner common to Sections 2 and 3 where
the survey was started. We chained East 330 feet, thence North
330 feet to a point in a draw. We then radioed the district
of fice and adivised them of the poor drill site. After some
discussion it was decided that it be relocated 100 feet East
on better ground. The transit was then moved to the 330 foot
location and a new location staked 100 feet Last. As a check
on our survey we chained West 330 feet from the oricinal
location; thence South 329,9 feet to tie in with an error of
0.1 foot.

I hereby certify that the foregoing survey was made by

me in the field and that the same is true and correct to the
test of my knowledre and belief.

Resneg;fully sugmitted,

7 s / /Sy S
/ g q
“~John W, West



{1 AEMMISSION ¥
A



